
Roger	Spottiswoode	Filme	Lista	(Filmografia)
007	-	O	AmanhÃ£	nunca	Morre https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/007---o-amanh%C3%A3-nunca-morre-

207916/actors
A	Street	Cat	Named	Bob https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-street-cat-named-bob-21872268/actors
O	6Âº	Dia https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/o-6%C2%BA-dia-633133/actors
Turner	&	Hooch https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/turner-%26-hooch-1537568/actors
Air	America https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/air-america-406785/actors
Stop!	Or	My	Mom	Will	Shoot https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/stop%21-or-my-mom-will-shoot-254555/actors
And	the	Band	Played	On https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/and-the-band-played-on-426393/actors
Shoot	to	Kill https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/shoot-to-kill-1958098/actors
Terror	Train https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/terror-train-768340/actors
Ripley	Under	Ground https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ripley-under-ground-570973/actors
The	Best	of	Times https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-best-of-times-1477542/actors

As	CrianÃ§as	de	Huang	Shi https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/as-crian%C3%A7as-de-huang-shi-
164663/actors

Shake	Hands	with	the	Devil https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/shake-hands-with-the-devil-1109094/actors

A	Grande	PerseguiÃ§Ã£o https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-grande-persegui%C3%A7%C3%A3o-
1762569/actors

The	Beach	House https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-beach-house-55635053/actors
Mesmer https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mesmer-771983/actors
The	Matthew	Shepard	Story https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-matthew-shepard-story-626788/actors
Hiroshima https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hiroshima-12124784/actors
Plano	B	-	A	AmÃ©rica	Contra	o
Comunismo

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/plano-b---a-am%C3%A9rica-contra-o-
comunismo-4380067/actors

Noriega:	God's	Favorite https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/noriega%3A-god%27s-favorite-
16666772/actors

Third	Degree	Burn https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/third-degree-burn-42916234/actors
Ice	Bound:	A	Woman's	Survival	at
the	South	Pole

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ice-bound%3A-a-woman%27s-survival-at-the-
south-pole-1497842/actors

Beyond	Right	and	Wrong https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beyond-right-and-wrong-12102275/actors
Murder	Live! https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/murder-live%21-6937663/actors
The	Journey	Home https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-journey-home-17047425/actors
The	Last	Innocent	Man https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-last-innocent-man-18451072/actors
Under	Fire https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/under-fire-2140247/actors
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